Remote 8-bit I/O expander for I2C-bus
FEATURES
• Operating supply voltage 2.5 to 6 V
• Low standby current consumption of 10 µA maximum
• I2C to parallel port expander
• Open-drain interrupt output
• 8-bit remote I/O port for the I2C-bus
• Compatible with most microcontrollers

INT
PCF8574
ORDERING INFORMATION
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
PCF8574AN DIP16L PCF8574A TUBE 1000pcs/box
PCF8574AT/TR SOP16W PCF8574A REEL 2000pcs/reel
PCF8574AM/TR SOP16L PCF8574A REEL 2500pcs/reel
PCF8574AMS/TR SSOP20L PCF8574A REEL 2000pcs/reel
PCF8574N DIP16L PCF8574 TUBE 1000pcs/box
PCF8574T/TR SOP16W PCF8574 REEL 2000pcs/reel
PCF8574M/TR SOP16L PCF8574 REEL 2500pcs/reel
PCF8574MS/TR SSOP20L PCF8574 REEL 2000pcs/reel
PCF8574
2                                                     2018 AUGhttp://www.hgsemi.com.cn
PINNING
SYMBOL